Product overvie:
Siglent independently invented a pulse generator algorithm EasyPulse, which is applied to the
featured SDG5000 waveform generators at present.  Based on this new technology, SDG5000 is
capable of generating a pulse signal with low jitter, fast rising and falling edge (frequency
independent effect), small duty cycle, edge and pulse width can be a wide range of adjustment.
Features and Benefits:
•Up to 160MHz Output Frequency
•500MSa/S Sampling Rate

Support USB-TMC protocol and SCPI programming command control
Read arbitrary waveform files，read oscilloscope storage files（.CSV）
 Ordering Information:
MODEL SDG5000
    SDG5162   160MHz  2 channel
SDG5122   120MHz  2 channel
SDG5112   110MHz  2 channel
SDG5082   80MHz   2 channel
Standard accessories A USB cable
A QuickStart Guide
Warranty Card
A product qualification certificate